Illinois law.
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Section 1051.80  Effective Date 

Approval of all forms not in compliance with this Part are hereby withdrawn as of 60 days subsequent to the effective date of this Part, and may not be used unless an approved rider has been attached bringing such form into compliance with this Part. 

(Source:  Added at 12 Ill. Reg. 2426, effective January 15, 1988) 
